
Model

Dimensions

Wheel Tread

Length of track

Ground clearance of upper platform

Turning radius of tail

Width

Width of track

1040mm

180 mm

JME15B Hydraulic Mini Excavator 

  J MAC EXCAVATORS LTD
Address: Whitehouse Farm, Malthouse Lane, Earlswood, Solihull, B94 5DX

          Tel: +44 (0) 1564 336633
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            Website : http://www.jmacuk.com

 Quotation sheet 

JME15B
Specification

1280mm

2808 mm

400 mm

784 mm

 Machine Type 



Height of track

Length

Height(with Canopy)

Operating range

Working ranges

Maximum digging radius

Maximum digging depth

Maximum digging height

Maximun vertical digging depth

Minimum swing radius

Height of bulldozing plate

Depth of bulldozing plate

Engine type (EPA Certification )

Engine power

Operation Weight(Kgs)

Bucket capacity

 Arm rotatable or not 

3-cylinder ,4-Stroke, water-cooled , Yanmar 3TNV74  Diesel engine

14 kw

1450KGS
0.025 m³

Rotatable

1475 mm

1430 mm

350 mm

260 mm

Specification

2950 mm

1750 mm

2710 mm

1950 mm

330 mm

2870 mm

2200 mm

 Engine 



Operating system 

Detail Picture

200 mm bucket (with tooth) 300 mm bucket (with tooth)

Pilot valve operation

Accessory for Optional:

Hydraulic 
Breaker800 mm bucket (without tooth)



Quick hitch Ripper Wood Grab

Rake Auger

Trailer 


	CX-15

